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Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-011CP Version: 1 Name: 03092023-CPCC-CS
Type: CP-Agenda Item Status: To Be Introduced
File created: 3/2/2023 In control: Citizen Police Complaint Commission
On agenda: 3/9/2023 Final action:
Title: CPCC NO. ALLEGATION(S)
22-052 Improper Detention, Unbecoming
Conduct, & Improper Arrest
22-050 Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to
Investigate, & Improper Arrest
22-067 Profanity, Unbecoming Conduct, &
Use of Force
22-041 Unbecoming Conduct
22-055 Improper Detention, Improper
Search, & Improper Arrest
22-040 Use of Force
22-031 Unbecoming Conduct
22-037 Unbecoming Conduct
22-029 Improper Arrest
22-035 Unbecoming Conduct
22-048 Unbecoming Conduct
22-047 Misappropriation of Property
22-085 Use of Force
22-034 Unbecoming Conduct
22-054 Unbecoming Conduct
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
CPCC NO. ALLEGATION(S)
22-052 Improper Detention, Unbecoming
Conduct, & Improper Arrest
22-050 Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to
Investigate, & Improper Arrest
22-067 Profanity, Unbecoming Conduct, &
Use of Force
22-041 Unbecoming Conduct
22-055 Improper Detention, Improper
Search, & Improper Arrest
22-040 Use of Force
22-031 Unbecoming Conduct
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22-037
22-029
22-035
22-048
22-047
22-085
22-034
22-054

Unbecoming Conduct
Improper Arrest
Unbecoming Conduct
Unbecoming Conduct
Misappropriation of Property
Use of Force

Unbecoming Conduct
Unbecoming Conduct
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