

# Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-011CP	Version: 1	Name:	03092023-CPCC-CS
Туре:	CP-Agenda It	em	Status:	To Be Introduced
File created:	3/2/2023		In control:	Citizen Police Complaint Commission
On agenda:	3/9/2023		Final action:	
Title:	CPCC NO. 22-052		ALLEGATION(S) Improper Detention, Unbecoming Conduct, & Improper Arrest Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Investigate, & Improper Arrest Profanity, Unbecoming Conduct, & Use of Force	
	22-050			
	22-067			
	22-041		Unbecoming C	Conduct
	22-055		Improper Dete	ntion, Improper Search, & Improper Arrest
	22-040 Use of Force			
22-031		Unbecoming C	Conduct	
	22-037		Unbecoming Conduct Improper Arrest	
	22-029			
	22-035		Unbecoming C	Conduct
	22-048		Unbecoming C	
	22-047		Misappropriati	on of Property
	22-085		Use of Force	
	22-034		Unbecoming C	
	22-054		Unbecoming C	Conduct

# Sponsors:

#### Indexes:

### Code sections:

## Attachments:

Date Ve	er. Action By	Action	Result
---------	---------------	--------	--------

CPCC NO.	ALLEGATION(S)
22-052	Improper Detention, Unbecoming
	Conduct, & Improper Arrest
22-050	Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to
	Investigate, & Improper Arrest
22-067	Profanity, Unbecoming Conduct, &
	Use of Force
22-041	Unbecoming Conduct
22-055	Improper Detention, Improper
	Search, & Improper Arrest
22-040	Use of Force
22-031	Unbecoming Conduct

22-037	Unbecoming Conduct
22-029	Improper Arrest
22-035	Unbecoming Conduct
22-048	Unbecoming Conduct
22-047	Misappropriation of Property
22-085	Use of Force
22-034	Unbecoming Conduct
22-054	Unbecoming Conduct